
End of Report

22nd July 2017 Round 2 Week 2
BMX EVENT MANAGER, Report Created 05/Aug/2017 21:07:49

FULL RESULTS

Total Entries = 142

Total Riders = 140

Mini Wheelers (14 Riders)
PLATE GROUP NAME PLACE M-PTS M 1 M 2 M 3 M 4 M 5

DAWSON Southside BMX
Club WA Dawson AINGER - - Finish

0.000
Finish
0.000

Finish
0.000

Finish
0.000

-
0.000

MAX Southside BMX
Club WA Max DONOVAN - - Finish

0.000
Finish
0.000

Finish
0.000

Finish
0.000

-
0.000

ASTON Southside BMX
Club WA Aston DOS SANTOS - - Finish

0.000
Finish
0.000

Finish
0.000

Finish
0.000

-
0.000

CRIS Southside BMX
Club WA Cristian DOS SANTOS - - Finish

0.000
Finish
0.000

Finish
0.000

Finish
0.000

-
0.000

ARIANA Southside BMX
Club WA Ariana GIBONS-FICTHETT - - Finish

0.000
Finish
0.000

Finish
0.000

Finish
0.000

-
0.000

HUNTER Southside BMX
Club WA Hunter HALICZENKO - - Finish

0.000
Finish
0.000

Finish
0.000

Finish
0.000

-
0.000

MW Southside BMX
Club WA

Seth HEARN
(AUS20121213) - - Finish

0.000
Finish
0.000

Finish
0.000

Finish
0.000

-
0.000

NATE Southside BMX
Club WA Nate HENWOOD - - Finish

0.000
Finish
0.000

Finish
0.000

Finish
0.000

-
0.000

LIAM Southside BMX
Club WA

Liam LANSLEY
(AUS20131026) - - Finish

0.000
Finish
0.000

Finish
0.000

Finish
0.000

-
0.000

LUCAS Southside BMX
Club WA Lucas MCCORMICK - - Finish

0.000
Finish
0.000

Finish
0.000

Finish
0.000

-
0.000

DANIEL Southside BMX
Club WA Daniel MCKAY - - Finish

0.000
Finish
0.000

Finish
0.000

Finish
0.000

-
0.000

ZAK Southside BMX
Club WA

Zak PARNELL
(AUS20140227) - - Finish

0.000
Finish
0.000

Finish
0.000

Finish
0.000

-
0.000

MACIE Southside BMX
Club WA

Macie THOMAS
(AUS20130212) - - Finish

0.000
Finish
0.000

Finish
0.000

Finish
0.000

-
0.000

CHASE Southside BMX
Club WA Chase WILSON - - Finish

0.000
Finish
0.000

Finish
0.000

Finish
0.000

-
0.000

Open Girls (14 and under) (3 Riders)

PLATE GROUP NAME PLACE Run
Off M-PTS M 1 M 2 M 3 M 4 M 5

2407
Southside
BMX Club
WA

Isabell RIDLEY
(AUS20060901) 1 - 5 1st

0.000
1st
48.813

2nd
51.531

1st
50.148

-
0.000

1704 Westside BMX
Club WA

Isabella ALDERSEA
(AUS20050628) 2 - 7 2nd

0.000
2nd
49.074

1st
50.173

2nd
50.237

-
0.000

2401
Southside
BMX Club
WA

Natalia IERACE
(AUS20081021) 3 - 12 3rd

0.000
3rd
51.242

3rd
53.215

3rd
52.700

-
0.000

5 & Under Sprockets (10 Riders)
PLATE GROUP NAME PLACE M-PTS M 1 M 2 M 3 M 4 M 5



3077 Westside BMX
Club WA

Nathan BARTELS - - Finish
0.000

Finish
0.000

Finish
0.000

Finish
0.000

-
0.000

14 Byford BMX
Club WA Blayde DAY - - Finish

0.000
Finish
0.000

Finish
0.000

Finish
0.000

-
0.000

444 Southside BMX
Club WA

Declan FULLER
(AUS20120513) - - Finish

0.000
Finish
0.000

Finish
0.000

Finish
0.000

-
0.000

3798 Southside BMX
Club WA Alfie HURRELL - - Finish

0.000
Finish
0.000

Finish
0.000

Finish
0.000

-
0.000

19 Southside BMX
Club WA Luke JERMYN - - Finish

0.000
Finish
0.000

Finish
0.000

Finish
0.000

-
0.000

15 Southside BMX
Club WA Wesley KAY - - Finish

0.000
Finish
0.000

Finish
0.000

Finish
0.000

-
0.000

318 Southside BMX
Club WA

Max PARNELL
(AUS20120801) - - Finish

0.000
Finish
0.000

Finish
0.000

Finish
0.000

-
0.000

3681 Southside BMX
Club WA Noah PHILLIPS - - Finish

0.000
Finish
0.000

Finish
0.000

Finish
0.000

-
0.000

3147 Southside BMX
Club WA Mason PICCARO - - Finish

0.000
Finish
0.000

Finish
0.000

Finish
0.000

-
0.000

12 Southside BMX
Club WA Cooper SCOTT - - Finish

0.000
Finish
0.000

Finish
0.000

Finish
0.000

-
0.000

6 Sprockets (9 Riders)
PLATE GROUP NAME PLACE M-PTS M 1 M 2 M 3 M 4 M 5

3381 Cockburn BMX
Club WA

Kaden CLEMENT
(AUS20110705) - - Finish

0.000
Finish
0.000

Finish
0.000

Finish
0.000

-
0.000

16 Westside BMX
Club WA

Myles DAVIES
(AUS20110121) - - Finish

0.000
Finish
0.000

Finish
0.000

Finish
0.000

-
0.000

45 Southside BMX
Club WA

Carter DE REEPER
(AUS20110819) - - Finish

0.000
Finish
0.000

Finish
0.000

Finish
0.000

-
0.000

6 Southside BMX
Club WA Oliver HALICZENKO - - Finish

0.000
Finish
0.000

Finish
0.000

Finish
0.000

-
0.000

3671
Southern
Districts BMX
Club WA

Jordi JACKSON - - Finish
0.000

Finish
0.000

Finish
0.000

Finish
0.000

-
0.000

3436 Westside BMX
Club WA

Maddelyn KING
(AUS20110805) - - Finish

0.000
Finish
0.000

Finish
0.000

Finish
0.000

-
0.000

3058 Rockingham
BMX Club WA Harrison REGAN - - Finish

0.000
Finish
0.000

Finish
0.000

Finish
0.000

-
0.000

3707 Bunbury BMX
Club WA

Abby SELKE
(AUS20111202) - - Finish

0.000
Finish
0.000

Finish
0.000

Finish
0.000

-
0.000

67 Southside BMX
Club WA

Lincoln THOMAS
(AUS20110616) - - Finish

0.000
Finish
0.000

Finish
0.000

Finish
0.000

-
0.000

7 Sprockets (6 Riders)
PLATE GROUP NAME PLACE M-PTS M 1 M 2 M 3 M 4 M 5

7 Southside BMX
Club WA

Alana GLENISTER
(AUS20100623) - - Finish

0.000
Finish
0.000

Finish
0.000

Finish
0.000

-
0.000

3034 Southside BMX
Club WA Mitchell GRACE - - Finish

0.000
Finish
0.000

Finish
0.000

Finish
0.000

-
0.000

318 Southside BMX
Club WA Mackinley GREGSON - - Finish

0.000
Finish
0.000

Finish
0.000

Finish
0.000

-
0.000

3851 Club Unknown
? Lola HURRELL - - Finish

0.000
Finish
0.000

Finish
0.000

Finish
0.000

-
0.000

2763 Westside BMX
Club WA

Jake POAT
(AUS20100419) - - Finish

0.000
Finish
0.000

Finish
0.000

Finish
0.000

-
0.000

3755 Southside BMX
Club WA Taj SRHOJ - - Finish

0.000
Finish
0.000

Finish
0.000

Finish
0.000

-
0.000



Open Cruiser (7 Riders)

PLATE GROUP NAME PLACE Run
Off M-PTS M 1 M 2 M 3 M 4 M 5

384
Southside
BMX Club
WA

Murray NOTTAGE
(AUS19901122) 1 - 4 1st

0.000
1st
37.042

1st
39.671

1st
38.861

-
0.000

628
Southside
BMX Club
WA

Darryn WALKER 2 - 8 2nd
0.000

2nd
37.244

2nd
40.125

2nd
39.243

-
0.000

690 Byford BMX
Club WA

Kieran WINWOOD
(AUS19981221) 3 - 14 5th

0.000
3rd
42.813

3rd
44.746

3rd
41.828

-
0.000

1506 Karratha BMX
Club WA

Lachlan PICKFORD
(AUS20010419) 4 - 18 3rd

0.000 DNF:7 4th
53.896

4th
49.478

-
0.000

359
Southside
BMX Club
WA

Michael HARPER
(AUS19710103) 5 - 25 4th

0.000 DNF:7 DNF:7 DNF:7 -
0.000

218
Southside
BMX Club
WA

Allan PERRYMAN
(AUS19690924) 6 - 27 6th

0.000 DNF:7 DNF:7 DNF:7 -
0.000

75
Southside
BMX Club
WA

Richard COOK 7 - 28 7th
0.000 DNF:7 DNF:7 DNF:7 -

0.000

8 Years (13 Riders)

PLATE GROUP NAME PLACE Run
Off M-PTS M 1 M 2 M 3 M 4 M 5

3487
Southside
BMX Club
WA

Oliver HOGAN
(AUS20091023) 1 - 4 1st

0.000
1st
43.039

1st
44.435

1st
43.921

-
0.000

2456
Southside
BMX Club
WA

Ollie HALL
(AUS20090212) 2 - 7 2nd

0.000
1st
46.309

3rd
46.718

1st
46.427

-
0.000

2701
Southside
BMX Club
WA

Jaxon RICHARDS
(AUS20091117) 3 - 7 2nd

0.000
2nd
43.689

1st
46.244

2nd
44.819

-
0.000

3470
Southside
BMX Club
WA

Jack JONES
(AUS20090525) 4 - 9 1st

0.000
3rd
43.990

2nd
45.776

3rd
45.466

-
0.000

3285
Cockburn
BMX Club
WA

Loxley SHAW
(AUS20090605) 5 - 10 4th

0.000
2nd
46.637

2nd
47.699

2nd
46.893

-
0.000

666
Southside
BMX Club
WA

James BROWN
(AUS20090604) 6 - 14 3rd

0.000
4th
50.192

4th
47.414

3rd
48.300

-
0.000

2957
Southside
BMX Club
WA

Mena BANKS
(AUS20090817) 7 - 15 5th

0.000
3rd
52.100

3rd
49.396

4th
49.492

-
0.000

3741
Southside
BMX Club
WA

Tahlia COOK 8 - 17 3rd
0.000

5th
56.846

5th
57.190

4th
59.928

-
0.000

130
Southside
BMX Club
WA

Corbin DE REEPER
(AUS20090415) 9 - 17 4th

0.000
4th
58.009

4th
59.355

5th
1:00.846

-
0.000

11
Southside
BMX Club
WA

Layla KENWORTHY 10 - 24 5th
0.000 DNF:6 DNF:7 DNF:6 -

0.000

3246
Southside
BMX Club
WA

Ashe MACDONALD
(AUS20090908) 11 - 24 6th

0.000
5th
1:01.992

6th
1:01.668 DNF:7 -

0.000



3789
Southside
BMX Club
WA

Tyson AUDINO 12 - 25 7th
0.000

6th
1:01.682 DNF:6 DNF:6 -

0.000

172 Westside BMX
Club WA

Aimee-Grace BARTELS
(AUS20090608) 13 - 26 6th

0.000 DNF:7 DNF:6 DNF:7 -
0.000

9 Years (13 Riders)

PLATE GROUP NAME PLACE Run
Off M-PTS M 1 M 2 M 3 M 4 M 5

7WA Bunbury BMX
Club WA

Jaydan HOLMES
(AUS20080909) 1 - 4 1st

0.000
1st
42.701

1st
43.148

1st
43.263

-
0.000

2297
Southern
Districts BMX
Club WA

Brock SMITH
(AUS20080710) 2 - 6 2nd

0.000
1st
43.088

2nd
43.208

1st
43.376

-
0.000

4WA Westside BMX
Club WA

Jordan REINIKKA
(AUS20080514) 3 - 6 1st

0.000
2nd
43.739

1st
44.618

2nd
43.900

-
0.000

2WA Byford BMX
Club WA

Cooper MORROW
(AUS20080624) 4 - 13 2nd

0.000
3rd
45.814

5th
50.133

3rd
44.650

-
0.000

1WA Westside BMX
Club WA

Alyssa HOWAT
(AUS20040628) 5 - 14 5th

0.000
3rd
44.365

2nd
45.079

4th
45.297

-
0.000

1495
Southside
BMX Club
WA

Mason EGAN
(AUS20080623) 6 - 14 3rd

0.000
4th
45.229

3rd
46.171

4th
46.443

-
0.000

2631
Cockburn
BMX Club
WA

Ross MURRAY
(AUS20080620) 7 - 15 4th

0.000
2nd
45.791

6th
47.032

3rd
45.859

-
0.000

2012 Club Unknown
? Marcus USCA 8 - 16 4th

0.000
4th
46.596

3rd
47.662

5th
47.163

-
0.000

2A
Wanneroo
BMX Club
WA

Maddison ALDERSEA
(AUS20080224) 9 - 17 5th

0.000
5th
47.222

5th
46.738

2nd
44.723

-
0.000

3451
Cockburn
BMX Club
WA

Meer JANI
(AUS20081121) 10 - 19 3rd

0.000
5th
45.987

4th
46.384 DNF:7 -

0.000

2799
Southside
BMX Club
WA

Wade LANSLEY
(AUS20090516) 11 - 21 6th

0.000
6th
49.461

4th
49.709

5th
48.514

-
0.000

2395
Southside
BMX Club
WA

Taj RISEBOROUGH
(AUS20080523) 12 - 24 6th

0.000
6th
53.708

6th
55.261

6th
53.276

-
0.000

8
Southside
BMX Club
WA

Timothy SCANLON
(AUS20080704) 13 - 27 7th

0.000
7th
54.258

7th
56.793

6th
54.227

-
0.000

10 Years (14 Riders)

PLATE GROUP NAME PLACE Run
Off M-PTS M 1 M 2 M 3 M 4 M 5

2544 Byford BMX
Club WA

Riley GIBBS
(AUS20070823) 1 - 4 1st

0.000
1st
42.443

1st
43.950

1st
42.656

-
0.000

2620 Byford BMX
Club WA

Charlie D'AGOSTINO
(AUS20070306) 2 - 4 1st

42.766
1st
42.769

1st
43.408

1st
43.639

-
0.000

5WA Byford BMX
Club WA

Cooper SALMON
(AUS20080620) 3 - 8 2nd

0.000
2nd
43.801

2nd
44.375

2nd
45.220

-
0.000

2793
Southside
BMX Club
WA

Blake LANSLEY
(AUS20070906) 4 - 11 3rd

0.000
2nd
43.670

4th
45.339

2nd
43.681

-
0.000

2251
Southside
BMX Club
WA

Max JONES
(AUS20070816) 5 - 11 2nd

44.056
3rd
45.233

3rd
44.572

3rd
44.863

-
0.000



2147 Byford BMX
Club WA

Adam WATERMAN
(AUS20080223) 6 - 13 4th

49.871
3rd
44.633

3rd
45.984

3rd
45.471

-
0.000

2033
Southside
BMX Club
WA

Cooper HALL
(AUS20070111) 7 - 14 4th

0.000
4th
45.335

2nd
45.411

4th
46.721

-
0.000

3195 Byford BMX
Club WA

Blake GIBBS
(AUS20090504) 8 - 17 5th

0.000
4th
46.167

4th
47.459

4th
47.485

-
0.000

2304
Southside
BMX Club
WA

Riley WALKER
(AUS20070106) 9 - 19 3rd

45.952
5th
50.737

5th
50.618

6th
52.078

-
0.000

2343
Southside
BMX Club
WA

Ethan AUDINO
(AUS20070709) 10 - 20 5th

51.834
5th
50.364

5th
52.403

5th
52.263

-
0.000

2777
Wanneroo
BMX Club
WA

Slade SKIDMORE
(AUS20071118) 11 - 23 6th

0.000
6th
52.482

6th
53.031

5th
50.036

-
0.000

1013
Southside
BMX Club
WA

Daniel BARWICK
(AUS20071028) 12 - 25 6th

59.998
6th
1:00.443

7th
1:03.082

6th
1:03.429

-
0.000

13
Southside
BMX Club
WA

Oscar BATTY 13 - 28 7th
0.000 DNF:7 DNF:7 DNF:7 -

0.000

17
Southside
BMX Club
WA

Cayden HOLDEN 14 - 28 DNF:7 DNF:7 DNF:7 DNF:7 -
0.000

11 Years (7 Riders)

PLATE GROUP NAME PLACE Run
Off M-PTS M 1 M 2 M 3 M 4 M 5

5WA
Wanneroo
BMX Club
WA

Jack PHILLIPS
(AUS20070625) 1 - 4 1st

41.759
1st
41.486

1st
42.291

1st
42.566

-
0.000

2101
Southside
BMX Club
WA

Rhys HARDAKER
(AUS20060518) 2 - 8 2nd

41.806
2nd
41.701

2nd
42.814

2nd
42.697

-
0.000

1360
Southern
Districts BMX
Club WA

Noah JACKSON 3 - 12 3rd
42.751

3rd
42.901

3rd
44.004

3rd
43.193

-
0.000

1432
Cockburn
BMX Club
WA

Brodie MURRAY
(AUS20060315) 4 - 16 4th

44.687
4th
44.384

4th
44.951

4th
45.586

-
0.000

2209
Wanneroo
BMX Club
WA

Harlan BURNELL
(AUS20070718) 5 - 20 5th

44.821
5th
45.135

5th
46.533

5th
45.924

-
0.000

1592
Southside
BMX Club
WA

Maxwell BARWICK
(AUS20061115) 6 - 24 6th

49.477
6th
48.739

6th
50.307

6th
49.378

-
0.000

1357
Southside
BMX Club
WA

Luke BOEVE
(AUS20060205) 7 - 28 7th

54.608
7th
54.661

7th
56.482

7th
56.549

-
0.000

12 Years (11 Riders)

PLATE GROUP NAME PLACE Run
Off M-PTS M 1 M 2 M 3 M 4 M 5

2293 Hills BMX Club
WA

Kallan BROWN
(AUS20060307) 1 - 4 1st

40.432
1st
41.362

1st
41.467

1st
41.669

-
0.000

1683 Rockingham
BMX Club WA

Riley BROWN
(AUS20050621) 2 - 6 2nd

42.257
1st
42.165

1st
41.641

2nd
42.734

-
0.000

Southside BMX Bailey TAN 2nd 2nd 2nd 1st -



1995 Club WA (AUS20050919) 3 - 7 41.004 41.796 42.076 40.875 0.000

22 88 Southside BMX
Club WA

Owen DUFFY
(AUS20060311) 4 - 10 1st

42.176
4th
44.091

3rd
44.690

2nd
43.286

-
0.000

2000 Southside BMX
Club WA

Jayden EGAN
(AUS20050504) 5 - 12 3rd

43.061
3rd
43.325

3rd
43.374

3rd
43.920

-
0.000

1792 Bunbury BMX
Club WA

Kalani DAYMON
(AUS20060313) 6 - 13 5th

46.676
2nd
42.549

2nd
43.952

4th
45.301

-
0.000

863 Southside BMX
Club WA

Cooper PIERI
(AUS20050219) 7 - 14 3rd

44.170
4th
44.813

4th
44.839

3rd
44.738

-
0.000

1259 Bunbury BMX
Club WA

Ryan BARTLE
(AUS20050819) 8 - 17 4th

44.553
3rd
43.547

5th
47.986 DNF:5 -

0.000

1250 Bunbury BMX
Club WA

Scott BARTLE
(AUS20050819) 9 - 19 4th

46.602
5th
48.766

4th
46.264 DNF:6 -

0.000

1128 Southside BMX
Club WA Kade FIELD 10 - 20 5th

49.983
5th
50.649

5th
53.244

5th
52.519

-
0.000

1023 Southside BMX
Club WA Samuel COLLING 11 - 23 DNF:6 DNF:6 DNF:6 DNF:5 -

0.000

15 + Years (4 Riders)

PLATE GROUP NAME PLACE Run
Off M-PTS M 1 M 2 M 3 M 4 M 5

1401
Southside
BMX Club
WA

Dylan CALLUM
(AUS20020201) 1 - 4 1st

37.803
1st
39.979

1st
39.699

1st
39.211

-
0.000

1346
Southside
BMX Club
WA

Cooper MAPSTONE
(AUS20031006) 2 - 8 2nd

39.986
2nd
40.721

2nd
40.710

2nd
41.137

-
0.000

2060 Northam BMX
Club WA

Mitchell BERNAY
(AUS20020709) 3 - 13 4th

42.346
3rd
41.680

3rd
42.442

3rd
45.972

-
0.000

1506 Karratha BMX
Club WA

Lachlan PICKFORD
(AUS20010419) 4 - 15 3rd

41.913
4th
44.547

4th
47.036

4th
55.971

-
0.000

13 - 14 Years (18 Riders)

PLATE GROUP NAME PLACE Run
Off M-PTS M 1 M 2 M 3 M 4 M 5

1416
Southside
BMX Club
WA

Jordan CALLUM
(AUS20041127) 1 - 4 1st

37.963
1st
37.947

1st
37.494

1st
38.969

-
0.000

803
Southside
BMX Club
WA

Lyndon WALKER
(AUS20030804) 2 - 6 2nd

40.179
2nd
39.924

1st
40.016

1st
40.568

-
0.000

2760 Hills BMX
Club WA Flynn PHILLIPS 3 - 6 1st

39.129
1st
38.775

2nd
40.280

2nd
39.400

-
0.000

1217 Westside BMX
Club WA

Jacob GODDARD
(AUS20040407) 4 - 9 2nd

40.613
3rd
40.766

2nd
40.448

2nd
43.794

-
0.000

1252
Southside
BMX Club
WA

Kaden MAPSTONE
(AUS20041023) 5 - 9 2nd

39.205
2nd
39.069

2nd
39.388

3rd
39.633

-
0.000

7WA
Wanneroo
BMX Club
WA

Dylan CLEMENTS
(AUS20040102) 6 - 9 1st

37.911
1st
38.537

1st
38.688 DNF:6 -

0.000

1280
Wanneroo
BMX Club
WA

Jacob BAILEY
(AUS20040418) 7 - 11 3rd

40.393
4th
41.282

3rd
41.257

1st
43.736

-
0.000

1832
Southside
BMX Club
WA

Jett IERACE
(AUS20040613) 8 - 12 3rd

40.625
2nd
40.374

3rd
40.968

4th
40.964

-
0.000

Southside
5th 4th 3rd 2nd -



7WA BMX Club
WA

Cooper HISCOX
(AUS20051017)

9 - 14 41.502 41.456 41.299 41.298 0.000

883 Bunbury BMX
Club WA

Cheyana DAYMON
(AUS20031211) 10 - 16 5th

1:01.991
4th
42.274

4th
42.676

3rd
42.690

-
0.000

1983
Southside
BMX Club
WA

Ethan GITTOS
(AUS20040528) 11 - 17 4th

41.074
3rd
41.544

4th
41.669 DNF:6 -

0.000

2325 Byford BMX
Club WA

Seth SALMON
(AUS20051113) 12 - 18 5th

44.681
6th
45.661

4th
43.532

3rd
1:14.762

-
0.000

4WA Byford BMX
Club WA

Shayla WINWOOD
(AUS20040811) 13 - 18 4th

44.736
5th
44.278

5th
45.837

4th
44.762

-
0.000

7WA Westside BMX
Club WA

Billy SUMMERVILLE
(AUS20070102) 14 - 19 3rd

43.250
6th
43.062

5th
43.976

5th
43.779

-
0.000

925
Southside
BMX Club
WA

Nicholas MAZZONE
(AUS20031015) 15 - 21 6th

45.078
5th
43.910

5th
45.074

5th
45.228

-
0.000

1780
Southside
BMX Club
WA

Luke ADAMS
(AUS20050917) 16 - 21 DNF:6 3rd

41.091 DNF:6 DNF:6 -
0.000

2269
Southside
BMX Club
WA

Jett SMITH
(AUS20050718) 17 - 24 4th

43.716
6th
46.379 DNS:8 DNF:6 -

0.000

1681
Southside
BMX Club
WA

Abbey RICHARDS
(AUS20050419) 18 - 25 6th

41.664
5th
41.655 DNS:8 DNF:6 -

0.000

Open 20" (13 Riders)

PLATE GROUP NAME PLACE Run
Off M-PTS M 1 M 2 M 3 M 4 M 5

508
Southside
BMX Club
WA

Jeremy ADAMS
(AUS19940326) 1 - 6 3rd

35.450
1st
35.335

1st
38.069

1st
36.135

-
0.000

660
Southside
BMX Club
WA

Rachel GASKIN
(AUS19970423) 2 - 11 5th

39.194
2nd
39.788

2nd
38.237

2nd
38.102

-
0.000

1284
Wanneroo
BMX Club
WA

Josh COULSON
(AUS20020306) 3 - 12 4th

35.513
1st
39.384

1st
37.472 DNF:6 -

0.000

579
Southside
BMX Club
WA

Paul SRHOJ (30+ Men) 4 - 13 4th
40.157

3rd
39.781

3rd
38.486

3rd
38.411

-
0.000

936
Cockburn
BMX Club
WA

Ben O'LOUGHLIN
(AUS20011005) 5 - 17 1st

34.444
4th
39.847 DNF:6 DNF:6 -

0.000

16
Southside
BMX Club
WA

Cameron AINGER
(AUS19901125) 6 - 17 2nd

34.648
2nd
35.434 DNF:7 DNF:6 -

0.000

384
Southside
BMX Club
WA

Murray NOTTAGE
(AUS19901122) 7 - 20 6th

45.280 DNF:6 2nd
49.099 DNF:6 -

0.000

1397 Byford BMX
Club WA

Kobe BARNES
(AUS20010619) 8 - 20 3rd

38.837
5th
41.017 DNF:6 DNF:6 -

0.000

718
Southside
BMX Club
WA

Stephen EGAN (30+ Men)
(AUS19840117) 9 - 21 5th

43.690
3rd
44.053 DNF:7 DNF:6 -

0.000

85 Hills BMX
Club WA

Casey HUNTER
(AUS19920310) 10 - 21 1st

34.374 DNF:6 DNF:7 DNF:7 -
0.000

1323
Southside
BMX Club

Jayden KEOGH
(AUS20030327) 11 - 22

2nd
34.893

6th
47.223 DNF:7 DNF:7

-
0.000



WA

1017
Southside
BMX Club
WA

Lewis STECHMAN
(AUS19920110) 12 - 25 DNF:6 DNF:6 DNF:6 DNF:7 -

0.000

714
Southside
BMX Club
WA

Richard GASKIN
(AUS19611116) 13 - 27 DNF:7 DNF:7 DNF:6 DNF:7 -

0.000

Top of Report
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